
Startp.Nr. Name Jahrg. Verein AK Zeit

1 601853 Steurer                  Albert 58 Saeco-Power-Team Koblach M40 2:36.47

2 602484 Steger                    Harald 71 LSG Vorarlberg M 2:44.21

3 601824 Stoppel                  Jürgen 66 Saeco-Power-Team Koblach M 2:48.29

4 602333 Molzbichler             Hermann 70 LSG Vorarlberg M 2:50.53

5 601388 Troy                      Wolfgang 67 Tri-Team Lustenau M 2:51.49

6 601854 Bals                       Martin 66 LSG Vorarlberg M 2:52.04

7 602907 Griell                      Benjamin 82 LSG Vorarlberg M 2:53.33

8 602654 Oehry                    Thomas 68 LSV Feldkirch M 2:54.01

9 602525 Mager                    Hartmut 69 Saeco-Power-Team Koblach M 2:54.13

10 600092 Degasperi               Armin 67 Saeco-Power-Team Koblach M 2:54.29

11 602848 Keckeis                 Gerhard 64 Saeco-Power-Team Koblach M 2:54.39

12 600260 Sutter                     Anton 56 LSG Vorarlberg M40 2:55.14

13 602434 Strohmaier              Harald 64 ULC Bludenz M 2:55.16

14 602584 Grabherr                 Thomas 60 LSG Vorarlberg M40 2:55.27

15 603013 Marchler                 Raimund 57 ULC Bludenz M40 2:59.16

16 601866 Hagen                   Siegfried 55 Tri-Team Lustenau M40 3:01.47

17 602752 Klien                     Dietmar 65 Tri-Team Lustenau M 3:02.49

18 601370 Schnetzer             Christoph 67 Tri-Team Lustenau M 3:03.10

19 602976 Ender                    Herbert 68 Tri-Team Lustenau M 3:03.35

20 602796 Köchle                   Wilfried 52 ULC Bludenz M50 3:05.51

21 602979 Rudigier                  Günter 62 ULC Bludenz M40 3:06.44

22 602528 Weingärtner           Rudi 48 TS Lauterach M50 3:08.12

23 602608 Kressnig                Hubert 62 Saeco-Power-Team Koblach M40 3:10.04

24 602708 Brunold                   Martin 51 LSG Vorarlberg M50 3:12.55

25 602255 Nothdurfter              Karl 38 LSG Vorarlberg M60 3:14.37

26 601645 Stoppel                  Gernot 68 Saeco-Power-Team Koblach M 3:15.22

27 602981 Röhrich                  Andreas 67 Saeco-Power-Team Koblach M 3:15.27

28 600332 Weinhofer              Dietmar 65 Saeco-Power-Team Koblach M 3:15.53

29 603024 Dorn                       Günther 52 LSG Vorarlberg M50 3:18.42

30 602954 Bitriol                     Thomas 61 LSG Vorarlberg M40 3:22.14

31 602918 Fröhlich                  Stefan 64 LSG Vorarlberg M 3:23.31

32 600331 Degasperi               Andreas 67 Saeco-Power-Team Koblach M 3:23.33

33 600337 Friedle                    Othmar 39 LSG Vorarlberg M60 3:24.07

34 603076 Moser                    Marcus 72 Tri-Team Lustenau M 3:26.53

35 601833 Hammerer               Wiegbert 39 LSG Vorarlberg M60 3:28.34

36 602744 Reis                      Gerhard 53 Saeco-Power-Team Koblach M50 3:29.19

37 603077 Meyer                    Andreas 71 Tri-Team Lustenau M 3:30.28

38 602948 Nägele                   Mathias 62 LSV Feldkirch M40 3:32.09

39 602922 Krüse                     Simon 83 LSG Vorarlberg M 3:32.33

 VLV-Marathonmeistersch. 2003                             
Ergebnisliste                                            

3. Int. 3-Länder-Marathon am 5. 10. 03

Männer:



40 603073 Groß                     Gerhard 57 LSV Feldkirch M40 3:32.47

41 602773 Kraxner                  Wolfgang 54 ULC Bludenz M40 3:38.20

42 602772 Burtscher               Herbert 37 ULC Bludenz M60 3:39.02

43 602945 Brida                     Hubert 63 LSV Feldkirch M40 3:47.15

44 602952 Schmid                  Christian 74 Saeco-Power-Team Koblach M 3:50.46

603023 Gerstenmayer         Christian 63 LSG Vorarlberg M40 n. a.

600345 Mayer                     Horst 40 LSG Vorarlberg M60 n. a.

602904 Holzmann               Sven 80 ULC Bludenz M n. a.

600667 Dobler                    Edwin 45 ULC Bludenz M50 n. a.

600215 Tomasini                Werner 67 Saeco-Power-Team Koblach M n. a.

602947 Moser                    Peter 61 LSV Feldkirch M40 n. a.

601418 Waibel                   Hans 40 Tri-Team Lustenau M60 n. a.



Startp. Nr. Name Jahrg. Verein AK Zeit

1 600015 Summer               Petra 75 Saeco-Power Team Koblach F 3:14.01

2 602911 Lenz                    Maria - Luise 58 ULC Bludenz W40 3:44.53

3 602797 Köchle                 Sieglinde 57 ULC Bludenz W40 3:54.42

4 602957 Gasser                 Rolanda 71 LSGVorarlberg F 4:17.56

601036 Lang                     Ulrike 64 Tri Team Lustenau F n. a.

 VLV-Marathonmeistersch. 2003                             
Ergebnisliste                                            

3. Int. 3-Länder-Marathon am 5. 10. 03

Frauen:



Startp.Nr. Name Jahrg. Verein AK Zeit

1 601853 Steurer                  Albert 58 Saeco-Power-Team Koblach M40 2:36.47

2 600260 Sutter                     Anton 56 LSG Vorarlberg M40 2:55.14

3 602584 Grabherr                 Thomas 60 LSG Vorarlberg M40 2:55.27

4 603013 Marchler                 Raimund 57 ULC Bludenz M40 2:59.16

5 601866 Hagen                   Siegfried 55 Tri-Team Lustenau M40 3:01.47

6 602979 Rudigier                  Günter 62 ULC Bludenz M40 3:06.44

7 602608 Kressnig                Hubert 62 Saeco-Power-Team Koblach M40 3:10.04

8 602954 Bitriol                     Thomas 61 LSG Vorarlberg M40 3:22.14

9 602948 Nägele                   Mathias 62 LSV Feldkirch M40 3:32.09

10 603073 Groß                     Gerhard 57 LSV Feldkirch M40 3:32.47

11 602773 Kraxner                  Wolfgang 54 ULC Bludenz M40 3:38.20

12 602945 Brida                     Hubert 63 LSV Feldkirch M40 3:47.15

1 602796 Köchle                   Wilfried 52 ULC Bludenz M50 3:05.51

2 602528 Weingärtner           Rudi 48 TS Lauterach M50 3:08.12

3 602708 Brunold                   Martin 51 LSG Vorarlberg M50 3:12.55

4 603024 Dorn                       Günther 52 LSG Vorarlberg M50 3:18.42

5 602744 Reis                      Gerhard 53 Saeco-Power-Team Koblach M50 3:29.19

1 602255 Nothdurfter              Karl 38 LSG Vorarlberg M60 3:14.37

2 600337 Friedle                    Othmar 39 LSG Vorarlberg M60 3:24.07

3 601833 Hammerer               Wiegbert 39 LSG Vorarlberg M60 3:28.34

4 602772 Burtscher               Herbert 37 ULC Bludenz M60 3:39.02

1 602911 Lenz                    Maria - Luise 58 ULC Bludenz W40 3:44.53

2 602797 Köchle                 Sieglinde 57 ULC Bludenz W40 3:54.42

Masters W 40

Ergebnisse der Masters 

Masters M 40

Masters M 50

Masters M 60



1 Saeco Power Team Koblach I Steurer A., Stoppel J., Mager H. 8:19.29

2 LSG Vorarlberg I Steger H., Molzbichler H., Bals M. 8:27.18

3 LSG Vorarlberg II Griell B., Sutter A., Grabherr Th. 8:44.14

4 Tri - Team Lustenau I Troy W., Hagen S., Klien D. 8:55.45

5 Saeco Power Team Koblach II Degasperi Armin, Keckeis G., Kresnig H. 8:59.12

6 ULC Bludenz Strohmaier H., Marchler R., Köchle W. 9:00.23

7 Tri-Team Lustenau II Schnetzer Chr., Ender H., Moser M. 9:33.16

8 Saeco Power Team Koblach III Stoppl G., Röhrich A., Weinhofer D. 9:46.42

9 LSG Vorarlberg III Brunold M., Nothdurfter K., Bitriol Thomas 9:49.46

10 LSV Feldkirch Oehry Th., Groß G., Brida H. 10:14.03

11 LSG Vorarlberg IV Fröhlich St., Friedle O., Hammerer W. 10:16.12

12 Saeco Power Team Koblach IV Degasperi And., Reis G., Schmid Chr. 10:43.38
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